
SUPPORT SYSTEMS
Reliable, Durable, Easy-to-install

Dakota Sourcing, LLC            766 S Ayon Ave Unit C, Azusa, CA 91702
P. (626) 836-1212        www.dakotasourcing.com        sales@dakotasourcing.com

Recycled Durable Rubber

Fast & Easy Installation

All Hardware Included

Weather & UV Resistant

Multiple Sizes



· Features reflective strips on both sides for increased visibility.

· Through-bolted channels provide added strength.

· Resistant to freeze/thaw cycles, UV rays, and vibrations.

· Gaps between the blocks allow water to flow smoothly
   around longer assemblies.

ROOFTOP SUPPORT

SUPPORT SYSTEMS

Dakota Sourcing, LLC            766 S Ayon Ave Unit C, Azusa, CA 91702
P. (626) 836-1212        www.dakotasourcing.com        sales@dakotasourcing.com

19000

19001

19002

19003

19004

19005

19010

19011

Item No.
8

4

2

2

2

2

8

4

Std.Qty
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

U/M
x L4.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6"

H5" x W6"

x L9.6" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L20.2" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L30.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L41.4" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L52" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H4" x W6" x L4.8" RUBBER BASE ONLY

H4" x W6" x L9.6" RUBBER BASE ONLY

Description



SUPPORT SYSTEMS

Dakota Sourcing, LLC            766 S Ayon Ave Unit C, Azusa, CA 91702
P. (626) 836-1212        www.dakotasourcing.com        sales@dakotasourcing.com

Max Loading of

2500Ibs.

· Made from durable, weather-resistant recycled rubber.

· Protects roofs from damage.

· Kit includes all necessary installation hardware.

· Built-in levels indicate if the surface is even.

· Metal strut channel reduces vibration and securely
   supports equipment.

EQUIPMENT MOUNTING HEFTY BLOCK

Regular Duty Suitable for mini-split systems.

Heavy Duty Suitable for piping, cable trays, electrical conduits, and HVAC systems.

4

2

2

2

19050

19052

19051

19053

H3.75" x W6.25" x L10" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS

H3.75" x W6.25" x L23.625" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS

H3.75" x W6.25" x L15.75" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS

H3.75" x W6.25" x L39.37" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS

Item No. Std.Qty
EA

EA

EA

EA

U/MDescription

4

2

2

2

H3.75" x W6.25" x L10"

H3.75" x W6.25" x L23.625"

H3.75" x W6.25" x L15.75"

H3.75" x W6.25" x L39.37"

HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS

HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS

HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS

HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS

19060

19061

19062

19063

Item No. Std.Qty U/MDescription
EA

EA

EA

EA


