

## SUPPORT SYSTEMS

Reliable, Durable, Easy-to-install





## **ROOFTOP SUPPORT**

- · Features reflective strips on both sides for increased visibility.
- Through-bolted channels provide added strength.
- Gaps between the blocks allow water to flow smoothly around longer assemblies.
- · Resistant to freeze/thaw cycles, UV rays, and vibrations.



Item No.	Description	Std.Qty	U/M
19000	H5" x W6" x L4.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	8	EA
19001	H5" x W6" x L9.6" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	4	EA
19002	H5" x W6" x L20.2" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19003	H5" x W6" x L30.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19004	H5" x W6" x L41.4" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19005	H5" x W6" x L52" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19010	H4" x W6" x L4.8" RUBBER BASE ONLY	8	EA
19011	H4" x W6" x L9.6" RUBBER BASE ONLY	4	EA







## **EQUIPMENT MOUNTING HEFTY BLOCK**



- · Made from durable, weather-resistant recycled rubber.
- · Protects roofs from damage.
- · Metal strut channel reduces vibration and securely supports equipment.
- Built-in levels indicate if the surface is even.
- · Kit includes all necessary installation hardware.



Item No.	Description	Std.Qty	U/M
19050	H3.75" x W6.25" x L10" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS	4	EA
19051	H3.75" x W6.25" x L15.75" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS	2	EA
19052	H3.75" x W6.25" x L23.625" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS	2	EA
19053	H3.75" x W6.25" x L39.37" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS	2	EA

Regular Duty Suitable for mini-split systems.



Item No.	Description	Std.Qty	U/M
19060	H3.75" x W6.25" x L10" HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS	4	EA
19061	H3.75" x W6.25" x L15.75" HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS	2	EA
19062	H3.75" x W6.25" x L23.625" HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS	2	EA
19063	H3.75" x W6.25" x L39.37" HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS	2	EA

Heavy Duty Suitable for piping, cable trays, electrical conduits, and HVAC systems.